
The Tasting Shed Menu



Chardonnay

Cabernet Sauvignon

Hourglass Chardonnay

Skyfall Cabernet Sauvignon

R70 / R245

R90 / R320

R495

R695

Bartinney Wines

Estate Tasting

Tram Tasting (Exclusive to Franschhoek Wine Tram Customers) 

Fynbos & Wine Experience

Cabernet Vertical & Venison Tasting

The Tempest Gin Tasting – ‘Taste the Seasons’

MCC Tasting

MCC and Confectionary Pairing - A tasting of our 

three MCCs paired with sweet confectionaries (Nougat, Turkish Delight 

and Mallow).

R125

R75

R80

R250

R165

R95

R145

Tasting Options

All items on our menu are subject to availability.

Groups of 8 pax and more will be subject to a 10% gratuity added to your bill.

Nougat: (GRAND BRUT ) - Savor the sumptuous delight of Macadamia 

nougat, adorned with vibrant berries and infused with delicate whispers of 

rose and raspberry essence. Enhanced with a touch of nature's beauty, we use a 

natural beetroot colorant to ensure a feast for both the eyes and the palate.

Turkish Delight: (BRUT ROSE) - Experience the opulent allure of Turkish 

Delight infused with a rich and indulgent rose perfume flavour, transporting 

your senses to a world of exotic decadence and aromatic bliss.

Mallow: (NECTAR) - Indulge in the exquisite blend of zesty Orange Mallow 

delicately infused with a tantalizing hint of spice, luxuriously dipped in 

smooth, velvety 70% Belgian Chocolate, and crowned with a delectable ground 

almond topping.



Devil’s Peak Lager

Devil’s Peak Light

Sparkling Water or Still Water

BOS Ice Tea (Peach, Berry, Lemon or Low Sugar)

R30
R30
R30
R25

Cra� Beers & So� Drinks

Olive Oil & Balsamic Vinegar
- served with ciabatta

Bartinney Olives

Biltong

Droë Wors

Cheese Platter for Two

Deluxe Meat and Cheese Board

Gourmet Cheese & Charcuterie Board
- a selection of all our snacks, serves 4-5

R50

R45
R50
R50

R250
R350
R600

Snacks

All items on our menu are subject to availability.

Groups of 8 pax and more will be subject to a 10% gratuity added to your bill.

Plaisir Grand Brut Cap Classique

Plaisir Brut Rosé NV

Plaisir Nectar Cap Classique NV

The Tempest Gin (Winter) 

The Tempest Gin (Summer, Spring, Autumn)

The Tempest G&T Single

The Tempest G&T Double

R70 / R225

R70 / R225

R70 / R225

R495

R295

R65

R85

From our Friends & Family



WWW.BARTINNEY.CO.ZA

@Bartinney / #BartinneyPrivateCellar

Need to use the WIFI?
Use the details below or scan the QR code to join our WIFI.

Network: TastingShed

Password: bshed@13


