

The Tasting Shed Menu

Tasting Options

Estate Tasting	R125
Tram Tasting (Exclusive to Franschhoek Wine Tram Customers)	R75
Fynbos & Wine Experience	R80
Cabernet Vertical & Venison Tasting	R250
The Tempest Gin Tasting - 'Taste the Seasons'	R165
MCC Tasting	R95
MCC and Confectionary Pairing - Atasting of our	R145
three MCCs paired with sweet confectionaries (Nougat, Turkish Delight	
and Mallow).	

Nougat: (**GRAND BRUT**) - Savor the sumptuous delight of Macadamia nougat, adorned with vibrant berries and infused with delicate whispers of rose and raspberry essence. Enhanced with a touch of nature's beauty, we use a natural beetroot colorant to ensure a feast for both the eyes and the palate.

Turkish Delight: (BRUT ROSE) - Experience the opulent allure of Turkish Delight infused with a rich and indulgent rose perfume flavour, transporting your senses to a world of exotic decadence and aromatic bliss.

Mallow: (NECTAR) - Indulge in the exquisite blend of zesty Orange Mallow delicately infused with a tantalizing hint of spice, luxuriously dipped in smooth, velvety 70% Belgian Chocolate, and crowned with a delectable ground almond topping.

Bartinney Wines

Chardonnay	R70 / R245
Cabernet Sauvignon	R90 / R320
Hourglass Chardonnay	R495
Skyfall Cabernet Sauvignon	R695

All items on our menu are subject to availability.

Groups of 8 pax and more will be subject to a 10% gratuity added to your bill.

From our Friends & Family

Plaisir Grand Brut Cap Classique	R70 / R225
Plaisir Brut Rosé NV	R70 / R225
Plaisir Nectar Cap Classique NV	R70 / R225
The Tempest Gin (Winter)	R495
The Tempest Gin (Summer, Spring, Autumn)	R295
The Tempest G&T Single	R65
The Tempest G&T Double	R85

Craft Beers & Soft Drinks

Devil's Peak Lager	R30
Devil's Peak Light	R30
Sparkling Water or Still Water	R30
BOS Ice Tea (Peach, Berry, Lemon or Low Sugar)	R25

Snacks

Olive Oil & Balsamic Vinegar - served with ciabatta	R50
Bartinney Olives	R45
Biltong	R50
Droë Wors	R50
Cheese Platter for Two	R250
Deluxe Meat and Cheese Board	R350
Gourmet Cheese & Charcuterie Board	R600
- a selection of all our snacks, serves 4-5	

All items on our menu are subject to availability. Groups of 8 pax and more will be subject to a 10% gratuity added to your bill.

Need to use the WIFI?

Use the details below or scan the QR code to join our WIFI.

Network: TastingShed Password: bshed@13









🏏 🚺 @Bartinney / #BartinneyPrivateCellar

WWW.BARTINNEY.CO.ZA